You

What the world thinks

YouGov / Crest Advisory Survey Results

Sample Size: 1486 adults in England and Wales from an overall sample of 1638 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 20th - 21st June 2018

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib . Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1495|531 |508| 92 575 653 | 725| 770 | 166 | 627 | 354 | 349| 856 | 639 219 531 351 395

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

How worried are you about rising levels of extremism in

the UK?
Veryworried 29 | 34 26 25 21 39 26 33 19 28 33 33| 28 32 29 30 29 29
Fairly worried 44 | 52 42 47 48 44 43 45 36 40 49 50| 45 42 40 48 44 42
TOTAL WORRIED 73 86 68 72 69 83 69 78 55 68 82 83 73 74 69 78 73 71
Not very worried 16 | 11 21 25 22 10 20 13 25 17 14 14| 19 13 21 16 15 15
Not at all worried 4 1 5 2 4 3 5 2 7 5 2 1 4 3 3 2 4 5
TOTAL NOT WORRIED 20 12 26 27 26 13 25 15 32 22 16 15 23 16 24 18 19 20
Dontknow 7 | 3 6 1| 4 4 |7 7 |13 10 2 2|5 10| 7 4 7 9
How confident, if at all, are you that you understand what
extremism looks like in the UK?
Very confident 11 | 13 10 11 10 14 | 14 9 6 12 15 9 12 10 12 12 11 10
Fairly confident 46 | 45 51 48 50 46 48 44 50 44 46 46| 49 42 47 48 47 41
TOTAL CONFIDENT 57 58 61 59 60 60 62 53 56 56 61 55 61 52 59 60 58 51
Not very confident 25 [ 29 23 30 26 25 21 29 19 22 27 32| 25 25 24 26 21 28
Not at all confident 6 7 6 5 5 7 5 7 5 6 7 7 6 7 5 4 7 9
TOTAL NOT CONFIDENT 31 36 29 35 31 32 26 36 24 28 34 39 31 32 29 30 28 37
Don'tknow 11 | 7 10 7 | 8 8 |12 11 |20 15 5 7| 8 16| 12 10 13 12
How much more or less do you think needs to be done to
tackle extremism in the UK?
Muchmore 49 | 59 44 44 40 61 | 49 49 35 43 56 59| 49 48 43 47 51 53
Alittle more 29 | 29 30 36 37 25 28 29 32 27 31 29| 31 26 31 35 25 23
TOTAL MORE 78 88 74 80 77 86 77 78 67 70 87 8 80 74 74 82 76 76
Neither more nor less 10 6 14 12 14 6 11 10 15 13 8 7 11 9 16 8 10 10
Alittleless 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1
Muchless 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1
TOTAL LESS 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 3 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 2
Don’t know 10 6 9 6 8 7 9 11 16 15 4 6 7 15 10 9 12 11

1 © 2018 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved WwWWw.yougov.co.uk



You

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1486 adults in England and Wales from an overall sample of 1638 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 20th - 21st June 2018

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib . Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1495|531 |508] 92 575 653 | 725| 770 | 166 | 627 | 354 | 349| 856 | 639 219 531 351 395

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of the following words do you most strongly
associate with extremism? Please select up to three
options.
Terrorism 60 | 70 54 50 52 68 | 59 60 50 59 63 57| 60 58 56 61 60 58
Hate 54 | 58 55 55 58 57 | 52 56 42 53 57 59| 57 49 53 55 56 52
Violence 44 | 46 41 41 40 47 | 41 46 49 41 41 48] 45 42 38 46 44 43
Intolerance 31 | 36 32 43 37 32 | 34 29 18 25 39 41| 35 27 33 31 37 26
Racism 21 | 22 20 22 22 21 | 23 18 14 19 22 26| 21 21 19 21 20 22
Propaganda 18 | 18 19 17 19 17 | 16 19 15 20 17 15| 18 16 19 17 16 19
Division 14 | 12 17 15 18 12 | 15 13 16 15 14 10| 15 12 15 16 14 11
Discrimination 8 4 11 13 9 6 9 7 14 6 9 7 8 8 8 8 7 9
Homophobia 5 5 5 7 6 5 6 4 3 4 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 5
Misogyny 4 2 6 6 5 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 7 2 5 2
Inequality 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 6 4 3 2
None of the above 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2
Don’t know 7 2 6 3 4 5 5 8 13 9 2 4 3 11 8 5 6 8
Which of the following, if any, do you think extremism does
most harm to? Please select up to three options.
National security 44 | 57 37 38 38 54 | 42 47 35 41 48 51| 46 42 37 48 46 42
Tolerance 36 | 34 41 50 a7 30 | 37 34 19 34 40 41| 39 31 34 36 38 32
British values 35 | 53 22 25 21 53 | 39 32 21 28 41 48| 34 37 29 38 40 31
Freedom of belief or religion 34 | 38 34 33 37 34 | 32 36 37 32 35 37| 40 27 34 38 31 33
Humanrights 25 | 17 31 24 30 19 | 26 24 34 24 25 22| 26 23 30 21 26 26
Democracy 21 | 26 18 31 21 25 | 26 17 9 14 27 34| 21 21 26 22 21 17
Diversity 14 | 10 18 16 18 10 | 14 15 18 17 16 6 15 13 17 14 14 13
Shared values 14 | 12 17 22 19 12 | 15 13 12 16 13 12| 16 11 15 14 14 12
Equality 13 | 10 18 15 17 10 12 14 21 14 10 9 14 12 13 13 11 14
Other (please specify) [See Tab 1] 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1
None of the above 2 1 3 1 2 2 3 2 2 4 1 0 2 2 2 2 2 3
Don'tknow 10 | 5 9 5 7 7 9 12 19 12 6 7 7 15 11 8 10 12
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